
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

6am HIIT
6am BOXFIT

6.35am

8.15am

9am

9am

9.15am YOGA HATHA BODY STEP

10am YOGA HATHA

10am

11am MATURE & 
MOTIVATED

MATURE & 
MOTIVATED

12pm POST NATAL 
STRETCH AND RELEASE

1.15pm MOVE IT 
TO MUSIC

5.15pm

6pm

6pm STEP PUMP
COMBO

7pm

7.15pm ZUMBA
7.30pm

BOOKINGS RECOMMENDED   SELWYNSPORTSCENTRE    (03) 347 2888Selwyn Sports Centre
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* Rolleston Community Centre


